
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 22r 1985

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday,June 19
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE; Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, Couple Good
Slaughter Steers 52.00 & 53.00,
Couple Standard46.25 & 47.50, Few
Utility 42.00-43.50. Few Standard
Slaughter Heifers 43.00-44.50. Few
Breaking Utility & Commercial
Slaughter Cows 39.50-42.00, Few
Yield Grade 4-5,38.00-39.25, Cutter
& Boning Utility 37.50-40.00.
Canner & Low Cutter 32.25-37.25,
Shells down to 27.75. Yield Grade
No. 1-2 1005-1235 lbs. Slaughter
Bulls, 43.00-48.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers
Medium Frame #1 300-505, 45.00
48.00, Few 600-715 lbs. 44.00-45.00.

CALVES 89; Good (a few)
Vealers 65.00-74.00, Few Utility 50
85 lbs. 27.00-38.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 60.00-97.00, Few
Holsteins Heifers 65-115 lbs. 50.00
65.00.

BEEF CROSS BULLS AND
HEIFERS 65-95 lbs. 50.0064.00.

HOGS 251: Barrows & gilts fI.OO-
-1.50 higher. US No. 1-2 205-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 46.85-47.50, No. 1-
3 210-255lbs. 45.00-46.50, No. 2-3 205-
255 lbs. 42.60-45.00, Few 275-305
lbs., 39.00-40.00. No. 1-3 170-205 lbs.
43-44.75. Sows - One US No. 1-3430
lbs. sows at 36.75, Few No. 2-3 400-
690 lbs. 31.50-32.00. Boars 25.00-
28.00.

FEEDER PIGS 115: US No. 1-3
30-40 lbs. feeder pigs 20-30.00 per
head, No. 1-3 40-50 lbs. 30.00-40.50,
No. 1-3 70-90 lbs. 45.50-51.00, 90-110
lbs. 51.00-60.00 per head.

SHEEP 21: Few Choice 55-90 lbs.
60.00-63.00, Few Utility & Good 45-
85 lbs. 44.00-56.00. Slaughter Ewes
12.50-21.00.GOATS 13:19.0041.00.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, June20

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 194. SI. cows uneven,

.75 lower to .75 higher. Choice 1020
1365 lb. steers 49.25-53.85; few Good
Holsteins 43.35-46.35; few Choice
Heifers 48.25-52.00; Breaking
Utility & Commercial Cows 40.25-
43.60, Cutter & Boning Utility 38.85
42.50, Canner & low Cutter 35.35
38.60; Yield Grade 1 few 950-2025
SI. Bulls 46.50-54.25, few No. 2 950
1240 lbs. 40.7543.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Medium Frame 1355-840 lbs. 47.00
54.00.

CALVES: 394. Good vealers
65.00-72.00, Standard and Good 75
100 lbs. 57.0064.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
125 lbs. 65.0090.00, mostly 78.00
86.00; Hoi. Heifers 90115 lbs. 65.00
80.00.

HOGS: 34. Very skimpy, one lot
US 1-3 230 lb. Barrows & Gilts
47.35; few lots 2-3 260270 lbs. 42.25-
45.50; one Sow 570 lbs. at 37.00.

SHEEP: 8. Few Good and Choice
6580 lbs. spring lambs58.00-61.50.

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City, Pa.
Thursday, June 20

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 184. Steers mostly

steady; Cows strong to .50 higher;
Choice SI. Steers 54.50-58.00, Good
51.00-54.50, Standard 47.00-51.50;
Choice Heifers 52.50-56.50, Good
49.75-52.00, Standard 44.5048.50;
Breaking Utility & Commercial
Cows 40.00-43.00, Cutter and
Boning 38.0040.50, Canner and
Cutter 31.50-38.25; Yield Grade 1
1100-2050 lb. Bulls 46.50 53.00, few
No. 2 900-1300 lbs. 43.0046.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Medium Frame 1 700-900 lbs. 46.00-
54.60.

CALVES: 127. Few Choice
vealers 68.00-73.00, few Good 62.00-
70.00, 90-120 lbs. 52.00-61.00, 6055
lbs. 50.0054.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 65.00-80.00; 1-3Sows 300500
lbs. 39.0042.50; 2-3 350600 lbs.
36.00-39.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 14. Few US 1-3
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ROUP HOSPITALIZATION
Plans availablefor three or more employees.
Excellent rates & coverages. Claim
settlement within 10 days.

Lombardo Insurance Agency
1000MillersvilleRd., Lancaster, Pa.

(In TheHeart ofFarm Country)
Call 717-394-1010

For Prompt Quote on Any Insurance Hood
Collect Colls Accepted
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Livestock market and
30-50 lbs. 26.00-36.00 per head.

SHEEP: 14. Few Choice 65-70
lbs. 65.00-67.00. Few si. sheep 15.00-
19.00.

GOATS: 17.14.00-42.00per head.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, June 19

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 71 cows, 124

heifers, and 4 bulls. Heifer market
stronger; better fresh cows
stronger; balance steady.

Load of PA springers 735.00-
1075.00.
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auction news
Load of PA fresh cows, 750.00-

1350.00.
Load of PA fresh cows, 650.00-

835.00.
Load of Canada fresh cows,

580.00-900.00; springers 650.00-
900.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
580.00-900.00; springers 650.00-
900.00.

Locally consigned cows 600.00-
1450.00.

Springing heifers 485.00-850.00.
Purebred 625.00-975.00.
Open heifers 210.00-460.00.
Bulls 385.00-550.00.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, June 18

Report supplied by auction
Calves- 30.00-99.00.
Cows 32.00-47.25.
EasyCows 20.00-37.25
Heifers 36.7548.00.
Bulls 35.00-50.00.
Steers 40.00-53.50.
Hogs 37.0045.50.
Roasting Pigs, each61.00.
Boars 32.00-37.50.
Sows 27.00-35.00.
Sheep 7.0046.00.
Lambs, each 15.0049.00.
Lambs, per lb. .47-.96.
Goats, each 20.0009.00.
Kids, each5.0038.00.
Hides, each 3.00.
Total 1275.
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GOOSENECK TRAILER
BUILT WITH THE SAME PARTS AS THE

BIG "CIRCLE B" TRAILERS.
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• Approx. 40% Lighter Than Steel
• Corrugated Aluminum Tread Floor
• Full Opening Divide Gate
• Full Opening Rear End Gate with

Vi Slide
• T Wide x 6’6” Inside Height
• Walk-in Side Door

Manufactured by the "Big" Trailer People

BARRETT TRAILERS. INC.

LiteLiner
LIVESTOCK TRAILER

Distributed By;

DUDLEY MICHAEL
- Sales -


